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HSUPLPCRMOTOSERIECS
Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 1 Under 24_MX Serie - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:46.444 12:53:15.020 5 01:48.439 12:49:54.666
Po. 1-#92 CAVAGNINO E. - Honda
8 01:48.040 12:55:03.060 6 01:51.225 12:51:45.891
1 01:48.904 12:42:22.521
7 01:47.683 12:53:33.574
2 01:47.340 12:44:09.861 Po. 5 - # 11 MAZZOLAI F. - Honda
8 01:49.118 12:55:22.692
3 01:45.013 12:45:54.874 1 01:53.398 12:42:26.589
4 01:45.575 12:47:40.449 2 01:49.400 12:44:15.989 Po. 9 - #26 CORSANI L. - Honda
5 01:45.718 12:49:26.167 g 01:50.293 12:46:06.282 1 01:53.125 12:42:25.930
6 01:47.978 12:51:14.145 4 01:49.636 12:47:55.918 2 01:49.097 12:44:15.027
7 01:48.437 12:53:02.582 5 01:49.148 12:49:45.066 3 02:06.966 12:46:21.993
8 01:51.281 12:54:53.863 6 01:49.079 12:51:34.145 4 01:49.469 12:48:11.462
7 01:50.056 12:53:24.201 5 01:47.708 12:49:59.170
Po. 2 - # 91 BERNIGA M. - Yamaha
8 01:51.014 12:55:15.215 6 01:49.038 12:51:48.208
1 01:53.041 12:42:25.598
7 01:49.896 12:53:38.104
2 01:49.615 12:44:15.213 Po. 6 - # 122 CASAMENTO M. - Yamaha
8 01:48.686 12:55:26.790
3 01:47.878 12:46:03.091 1 01:58.015 12:42:31.387
4 01:46.477 12:47:49.568 2 01:50.911 12:44:22.298 Po. 10 - # 65 LABATE A. - Honda
5 01:47.475 12:49:37.043 3 01:50.267 12:46:12.565 1 02:00.797 12:42:31.663
6 01:47.722 12:51:24.765 4 01:48.314 12:48:00.879 2 01:50.975 12:44:22.638
7 01:47.233 12:53:11.998 5 01:49.142 12:49:50.021 3 01:48.780 12:46:11.418
8 01:45.465 12:54:57.463 6 01:50.915 12:51:40.936 4 01:48.459 12:47:59.877
7 01:47.579 12:53:28.515 5 01:47.242 12:49:47.119
Po. 3 - # 32 FRANCIOSI S. - Husgvarna
8 01:49.445 12:55:17.960 6 02:01.934 12:51:49.053
1 01:53.176 12:42:25.946
7 01:50.092 12:53:39.145
2 01:49.157 12:44:15.103 Po. 7 - # 120 CARUZZI G. - Beta
8 01:48.926 12:55:28.071
3 01:47.300 12:46:02.403 1 01:56.097 12:42:29.362
4 01:46.764 12:47:49.167 2 01:50.441 12:44:19.803 Po. 11 - # 711 TRAVERSI J. - Honda
5 01:48.284 12:49:37.451 3 01:50.351 12:46:10.154 1 02:02.953 12:42:36.457
6 01:47.546 12:51:24.997 4 01:49.102 12:47:59.256 2 01:52.954 12:44:29.411
7 01:47.220 12:53:12.217 5 01:50.135 12:49:49.391 3 01:52.463 12:46:21.874
8 01:45.526 12:54:57.743 6 01:50.203 12:51:39.594 4 01:55.640 12:48:17.514
7 01:49.975 12:53:29.569 5 01:54.852 12:50:12.366
Po. 4 - # 99 RIENZI F. - Honda
8 01:51.139 12:55:20.708 6 01:55.407 12:52:07.773
1 01:55.970 12:42:28.901
7 01:53.297 12:54:01.070
2 01:48.526 12:44:17.427 Po. 8 - # 201 PAOLUCCI S. - Honda
8 01:55.625 12:55:56.695
3 01:49.120 12:46:06.547 1 02:01.629 12:42:34.308
4 01:47.518 12:47:54.065 2 01:52.543 12:44:26.851
5 01:47.194 12:49:41.259 3 01:50.846 12:46:17.697
6 01:47.317 12:51:28.576 4 01:48.530 12:48:06.227
Fastest lap: 01:45.013
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22 marzo Viterho

02  maggio Monza 2 @
03 maggio Monza m 7% ’n
24 maggio Pomposa e rmgmbimirg
28 giugno Viterbo www.federmoto.it SUEGEFEORNPrOFBLME.IT
27 settembre Ottobiano I
HSUPLPCRMOTOSERIECS
Supermoto Series Viterbo Rd 1 Under 24_MX Serie - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:53.248 12:54:19.159 5 02:05.777 12:51:16.099
Po. 12 - # 119 GRECO L. - Honda
8 01:55.364 12:56:14.523 6 02:05.462 12:53:21.561
1 02:31.464 12:43:05.042
7 02:26.254 12:55:47.815
2 01:54.909 12:44:59.951 Po. 16 - # 113 AUDI K. - Honda
3 01:50.631 12:46:50.582 1 02:05.454 12:42:39.663 Po. 20 - # 27 TROYLI M. - Honda
4 01:52.121 12:48:42.703 2 01:58.862 12:44:38.525 1 02:00.159 12:42:33.758
5 01:50.710 12:50:33.413 g 01:57.580 12:46:36.105 2 01:53.164 12:44:26.922
6 01:49.096 12:52:22.509 4 01:57.950 12:48:34.055 3 01:54.670 12:46:21.592
7 01:48.855 12:54:11.364 5 01:57.729 12:50:31.784 4 03:42.234 12:50:03.826
8 01:50.866 12:56:02.230 6 01:56.885 12:52:28.669 5 01:55.255 12:51:59.081
7 01:56.766 12:54:25.435 6 01:56.110 12:53:55.191
Po. 13 - # 20 BACALONI L. - KTM
8 01:57.662 12:56:23.097 7 01:54.708 12:55:49.899
1 01:59.400 12:42:33.325
2 01:54.223 12:44:27.548 Po. 17 - # 21 COVERI M. - Honda Po. 21 - # 3 CASINELLI N. - Honda
3 01:52.712 12:46:20.260 1 02:28.260 12:43:02.157 1 02:19.450 12:42:54.339
4 02:06.644 12:48:26.904 2 01:58.475 12:45:00.632 2 02:14.680 12:45:09.019
5 01:55.316 12:50:22.220 3 01:56.959 12:46:57.591 3 02:14.262 12:47:23.281
6 01:54.338 12:52:16.558 4 01:55.790 12:48:53.381 4 02:18.353 12:49:41.634
7 01:53.963 12:54:10.521 5 01:56.645 12:50:50.026 5 02:20.828 12:52:02.462
8 01:52.579 12:56:03.100 6 01:57.870 12:52:47.896 6 02:22.209 12:54:24.671
7 01:55.832 12:54:43.728 7 02:24.400 12:56:49.071
Po. 14 - # 152 GRANDI M. - KTM
8 01:56.979 12:56:40.707
1 02:02.008 12:42:35.531 Po. 22 - # 194 ATTARDO P. - Husqvarna
2 01:53.072 12:44:28.603 Po. 18 - # 69 REA D. - Suzuki 1 01:52.464 12:42:26.218
3 01:53.947 12:46:22.550 1 02:20.441 12:42:54.415 2 02:11.376 12:44:37.594
4 02:08.762 12:48:31.312 2 02:03.517 12:44:57.932 3 01:45.154 12:46:22.748
5 01:53.159 12:50:24.471 3 02:00.245 12:46:58.177
Po. 23 - # 6 GUIDA A. - Honda
6 01:53.549 12:52:18.020 4 01:59.648 12:48:57.825
1 01:55.089 12:42:28.261
7 01:52.138 12:54:10.158 5 01:58.121 12:50:55.946
8 01:53.132 12:56:03.290 6 01:57.302 12:52:53.248
7 01:56.477 12:54:49.725
Po. 15 - # 199 BOZZA L. - KTM
8 01:57.336 12:56:47.061
1 02:13.224 12:42:47.814
2 01:59.577 12:44:47.391 Po. 19 - # 9 RICCARDI C. - Kawasaki
3 01:56.425 12:46:43.816 1 02:13.203 12:42:47.316
4 01:56.298 12:48:40.114 2 02:06.496 12:44:53.812
5 01:53.980 12:50:34.094 3 02:05.847 12:46:59.659
6 01:51.817 12:52:25.911 4 02:10.663 12:49:10.322
Fastest lap: 01:45.013
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